Your Complete Signage Solution
The  Health and Safety (Safety Signs and Signals) Regulations 1996 require
employers to provide and maintain safety signs where there is significant risk
to health and safety that has not been avoided or controlled by other means (e.g.
safe systems of work) provided that the use of a sign can help reduce the risk.
Throughout this catalogue you will find guidance about;
 �Risk assessment
 � Use of pictorial symbols

Alcohols Good
Grease Good
How to order your Tags
Using our extensive table at the bottom of the page:
1. Choose tag size dia: 27, 33 or 38mm.
2. Choose material.
3. Decide pack numbering.
4. Locate code number.
Example: Quote ref: 6
00041/R when ordering a
pack of 25 tags, sequence
numbers 201 to 225,
Traffolyte material, Red.
Tag Prices 27mm 33mm 38mm
Brass
Natural £51.69 £51.69 £54.11
Filled £55.14 £55.14 £57.88
1.6mm Traffolyte £41.36 £41.31 £41.31
Brass Tags
Specification
Indoor life 15 years
Outdoor life 5-7 years
Upper temp 600C Natural
Lower temp -40C
High/Low PH Poor
Alcohols Natural=Good
Range of colours available for the Traffolyte Tags. Add the selected letter (B,R,O, etc). to your code number.
B R O W G BLK GR RW BR
3.2mm Ball chain comes in
different lengths. Further ball
chain clasps are available.
69 00145 100mm £0.57
69 00146 200mm £0.96
69 00147 300mm £1.21
69 00148 450mm £1.65
69 00149 500mm £1.87
69 00150 Ball chain clasp £0.15
Custom Tags can be made in
different shapes and thicknesses